SONGA CORP.

LOTUS MARINE AS

SKAGEN VEKST VERDIPAPIRFOND
KLAVENESS MARINE FINANCE AS
Morgan Stanley & Co. LLC
VERDIPAPIRFONDET NORDEA NORGE VERD
Goldman Sachs & Co. LLC

Morgan Stanley & Co. Int. Plc.
SPESIALFONDET KLP ALFA GLOBAL ENER
TURBIN CAPITAL AS

Danske Invest Norge Vekst
Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB
CACEIS Bank

NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS

TOLUMA NORDEN AS
PENSJONSORDNINGEN

RAMSTAD TORGEIR

BR@ODRENE KVERNELAND AS
CLEARSTREAM BANKING S.A.

ULSMO FINANS AS

Total owned by top 20 Shareholders
545 other Shareholders

Total number of shares

Last updated: 16 April 2021

62,510,681
31,250,653
3,500,000
2,312,500
1,936,595
1,875,000
1,805,980
1,646,440
1,330,228
1,042,115
880,000
750,000
573,329
417,286
400,000
400,000
397,372
377,320
354,375
340,000

114,099,874
8,137,647
122,237,521

51.1387
25.56552
2.86328
1.89181
1.58429
1.5339
1.47744
1.34692
1.08823
0.85253
0.71991
0.61356
0.46903
0.34137
0.32723
0.32723
0.32508
0.30868
0.28991
0.27815

93.34277
6.65723
100

Norway
Norway

United Kingdom
Norway

United States
United Kingdom
United States
United Kingdom
Norway
Norway
Norway
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Luxembourg
Norway

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Nominee
Ordinary
Nominee
Nominee
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Nominee
Nominee
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Nominee
Ordinary
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